
 

 

NEWQUAY TRETHERRAS 

TERM DATES 2021 - 2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

WEDNESDAY 1st SEPTEMBER 2021 

• INSET Day (no students) 

Thursday 2nd September 2021 

• Years 7 and 12 only 

Friday 3rd September 2021 

• Whole school return – lessons begin (Yellow Week) 
 

Monday 18th - Friday 29th October 2021 

• HALF TERM (N.B. 2-weeks) 

Friday 17th December 2021 

• Last day of Autumn term: Christmas 

         (Students finish at 12.20pm) 
 

SPRING TERM 2022                             

TUESDAY 4th JANUARY 2022  

• lessons begin (Yellow Week) 

Monday 21ST → Friday 25th February 2022 

• HALF TERM 

Thursday 7th April 2022 

• Last day of Spring Term - Easter holiday 

(Students finish at 3.00pm) 

Friday 8th April 2022 – School Closed 

• Jubilee Day (in Lieu of June 3rd Bank Holiday)  
  

SUMMER TERM 2022  

MONDAY 25th APRIL 2022 

• lessons begin (Blue Week) 

Monday 2nd May 2022 - Bank holiday 

Monday 30th May → Friday 3rd June 2022 

• HALF TERM 

Monday 18th July – Friday 22nd July ACTIVITIES WEEK 

Friday 22nd July 2022 

• End of academic year. 

         (Students finish at: TBC as last day of Activities Week) 

Monday 25th → Tuesday 26th July 2022 

• 2 x Commuted INSET days taken as 10 hours 

spread throughout the year  
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